STOCK NAME : Asia Orient
Directer/Chiaf Executive

ovi e

STOCK NAME : Bank of E Asia
Director/Chief Executive

voio cauw

STOCK RAKE : chinney Investments
Director/Chief Executive

....................................

FUNG MAN HEI MERMAN

WONG SAI WING JAMES

STOCK NAME : Chuang's Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN

ORD

ORD

ORD
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(0367)
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Previous Bal.

PEssasecbscsane

224,340,426 A

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

2,256,000

10,648

252,211,638

411,703,748

PAGE ¢ 1

A/D Considaration

1.420

A/D Censideration

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tren. Date  Present Bal,
U
Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal.
KO EAST ASIA LD 150935 7emoara
Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal.
ey esoEnTs o ro ameam aweew  esm
HON KUGK LAND INVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 11,712
]
CHINNEY INVESTMENTS LTD [/ 252,211,638
HON XUOK LAND INVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 411,704,537
b
HON XHOX LAND INVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 411,703,748

D

HON KWOK LAND TYREASURY LTD /¢t

Company Name Tran. Date

1ts$ 500, 000

Present Bal,

374,276,135

us 4 500,000

Previous Bal.

0.000 N1

0,000

A/D Consideration

CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNATiO- /7
NAL LTD

3,100,000

3,100,000




STOCK WAME : thuang's Int°l

Director/Chief Exacutive

CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN

STOCX MAME : Dao Heng Bank

Direetor/Chisf Exacutive

QUEK LENG CHAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOYIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(03567)
Class
s
ORD
QORD
OCY 95 UAR
(0223)
Claece
w
ORD
ORD
CRD
ORD (RH)
ORD
ORD
ORD
COMMON SH

COMHON SH (PESO)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

..................................................................

CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNAT!O-
HAL LTD

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD
UNIVORLD HOLDIMGS LTD

UKIWORLD HOLDIKGS LTD

Company Hame
DAO HENG BANK GROUP LIMITED
GUOCO GROUP LTD
HONG LEONG CREDIT BERHAD
2ALTK BERUAD
HCNG LEONG BANK BERHAD
HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD
FIRSY CAPITAL CORP LTD
HESHE HOLDINGS LTD

GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPIMES) -
NC

P1COP RESOURCES INC

Tran. Date

7/

19105195

15/09/95

13709795

Present Bal.

420,000

8,854,568,218
8,849,768,218

598,168,590

Present Bol.
478,652,002
126,537,740
243,495,007

80,766,545
282,391,000
354,014,211
120,047,900

88,814,000

496,917,200

331,378,250

PRINTED : 21/09/95 PAGE

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

420,000

8,849,768,218 A
8,844,968,218 A

598,168,590

0.026

0.260

0.6800

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

478,652,002
126,537,740
243,495,007
80,766,545
282,401,000 ©
354,014,211°
120,047,900
88,814,000

496,917,200

329,788,250 A

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.750

2



STOCK NAME : Dharisala Hold
Director/Chisf Executiva

POULIOT BERNARD

STOCK NAME ; Golden Pawer
Directar/Chief Executive

CHAN SIU CHI LAWRENCE

CHU KING SHING

(0385)

ORD

8" 3H (P)

'B' SH (P)

REGISTERED SH

(0603)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

GRD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
CIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES! NOT{FICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONHS)

Company Nomez Tran. Date
DHARMALA HOLDINGS LTD /7]
DHARMALA HOLDINGS L3D 7/

DHARMALA FINANCIAL SERVICES LT- 7/

D

DHARKALA PHILIPPINES INC 15709795
DHARMALA PHILIPPINES INC 14/09/95
KATKOURA THYESTHENTS LTD f f

Company Name Tran. Date

GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIOHAL HOL- 15/09/95
DINGS LTD

GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795
DINGS LTD

GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795
DINGS LTD

GOLDEN POWER INTERMATIONAL HOL- 14/09/95
DINGS LTD

GOLDEN POMER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795
DINGS LTD

GOLDEN POWER IHTERNATIONAL HOL- 15709795
DINGS LTD

Present Bal.
14,362,000
3,600

270,000

1,461,341
1,458,361

300

Present Bal.

55,666,200

568,466,200

56,566,200

58,066,200

58,214,200

115,237,700

PRINTED : 21709795 PAGE :

Frevious Bal.
14,342,000
3,600

270,000

1,458,341
1,437,341

300

Previous Bal,

56,5£6,200

58,046,200°

58,216,200

60,366,200

116,037,700

AJD Conzideration

A 2.080

A 2.040

0.000

AfD Consideration

0 1.130
] 1.110
D 1.100
D 1.090
b 1.080
D 1.130

3



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED = 21/09/95 PAGE : &
DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

STOCK MAME : Golden Power (0803)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Dal. A/D Consideration
CHU KING SHING ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14/09/95 116,037,700 116,137,700 D .10
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEM POWER INTERMATIONAL HOL- 16409795 116,137,700 17,637,700 O 1.100
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEN POWER IHTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795 117,637,700 117,787,700 © 1.0%0
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14/09/95 117,787,700 119,937,700 D 1.080
DINGS LTD
CHU KING TIEN ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 15/0%/95 113,233,700 114,033,700 D 1.130
DINGS LTD
ORrD GOLDEN PCUER INTERWATIONAL HOL- 14709/95 114,033,760 114,133,700 D 1.110
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795 114,133,700 115,633,700 D 1.100
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795 115,633,700 115,783,700 D 1.0%0
DINGS LTD
ORD GOLDEN POWER INTERNATIONAL HOL- 14709795 115,783,700 117,933,700 » 1.080
DINGS LTD
STOCK NAME : Guoco Group (0053)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

...................................................................................

QUEX LENG CHAN ORD GUOCO GROUP LTD ! /7 126,537,740 126,537,740 0.000




STOCK NAME : Guoco Group
Director/Chief Executive

GUEK LEHG CHAN

STOCK NAME : Hon Kwok Land

Director/chief Executive

....................................

FUNG MAN HE1 HERMAN

UONG SA! WING JAMES

R ey i1} DRt oy Taed

LR T el e

BN R4 il TUr LA SN N el

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS!/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 21/09/95  PAGE : 5

(0053)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previcus Bal, A/D Consideration
w . 10 onsnm amgmen 0.c00
ORD HONG LEONG CRERIT BERHAD !l 7 243,495,007 243,495,007 0.000
ORD ZALIK BERHAD /7 80,766,545 80,768,545 0.000
ORD (RM) HORG LEONG BANK BERHAD 14109/95 282,391,000 282,401,000 © 6.900
ORD HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD i 354,014,211 354,074,211 0.000
GRD FIRST CAPITAL CORP LID /7 / 120,947,900 120,047,900 0.000
ORD HESHE HOLDINGS LTD /7 7/ 88,814,000 88,814,000 0.000
COMMON SH GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) I- !/ / 496,917,200 496,917,200 0.000
NC
COMMON SH (PESQ) PICOP RESOURCES INC 13709795 331,378,250 329,708,250 A 8.750
(0140)
Ciass Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w JON KK LD THVESTHENT €O LT+ T0/08s9s we oes oo NI
o
ORD CHINNEY mi:ssmzms LID 7 7 2,256,000 2,256,000 0.600
ORD HON XWOK LAND IMVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 411,704,537 411,703,748 A 1.270
D
ORD HOR KWOK LAND INVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 411,703,748 374,276,135 0.000 K1

b



STOCK MAME : Yon ¥wok {and
Director/Chief Executive

....................................

WONG SAT WING JAMES

FAH CHUNG YUE WILLIAM

STOCK NAME : Keng fong

Director/Chief Executive

XONG YOKE XEOW

STOCK HAME : Lane Crawford Int'l ‘A

Director/Chief Executive

HUNG JOHN TERENCE

STOCK NAME : Leung Xee Hold

Director/Chief Executive

CHENG WING LEE

(0160)

CONVERTIBLE BONDS

ORD
ORD
{0185)
Class
ORD
(00663
Class
ORD
ORD
(0307)
Class
ORD
ORD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 2%/09/95 PAGE :

Company Name Tren, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
""" N
HON KWOK LAND TREASURY LTD /7 us#s00,000 us 590,000 0.000
HON KWOK LAND INVESTMENT CO LT- 14/09/95 213,169 193,790 A 0.000
]
CHINNEY INVESTMENTS LTD I/ 2,500,000 2,500,000 0.000
Company Name Tran, Date  Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""" (ENE FONG TN KEE COMTRICTION.  15/09/95  S2.A68,400 S50 A 000
& IRVESTHENT CO LTD
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
""" WE CNROD WTERMTIONL 1= 7 /o o oo
D
THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD 13709495 100,600 120,000 D 23.600
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
""" LEUNG KEE HOOLKGS LTD  1S/0995 264,600,000 266,000,000 o 0260
LEUNG KEE HOLDINGS LTD 18/09/95 264,800,000 265,486,000 D 0.255

[}

N1

N2



STOCK MAHME : Leung Kee Hold

Director/Chief Executive

CHENG WING LEE

STOCK HAME : Uniwarld Hold

Director/Chief Executive

CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN

STOCK MAME : varitronix Int!'(
Director/Chief Executive

I

STOCK NAME ; Wharf Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

HUNG JOHN TERENCE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUSMARIES PRINTED : 21/09/95 pace : 7
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0307)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w ewe ez noomes 1o WS 500 29500 D 0.0
ORD LEUNG KEE HOLDINGS LTD 15/09/95 269,574,000 277,974,000 D 0.270
ORD LEUNG KEE HOLDINGS LTD 15/09/95 277,974,000 278,348,000 D 0,285
ORD LEUNG KEE HOLDINGS LTD 15709795 278,348,000 282,600,000 D 0.260
€0278)
Class Company Wame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
w WD woomwes 1o oionsss  sasesenin BTz A 0.0%
0RD UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD 15/00/95  8,849,748,218  8,844,953,218 A 0.026
OrRD CHRUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- /I /7 3,100,000 3,100,000 0,000
NAL LTD
96 UAR CHUANG'S CONSCRTIUM JHTERMATIO- 7/ 420,000 420,000 0.000
HAL LTD
(0710)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o RITRONIX ITERMATIGHAL 10 16109195 1312059 3612080 5 teotan
(0004)
Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideraticn
ow e wRE o) L0 v 0,00 000 0 2600

N S g TR PPy




3T0CK NAME : Vheelock

Directer/Chief Executive

HUNG JOHN TEREKCE

(0020)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 21/09/95 PAGE :
CIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Kame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
WHEELOCK AND COMPANY LIMITED / /7 1] 0 0.000
THE WHARF (HOLDIKGS) LTD 13709795 100,000 120,000 D 23.600

a4wst END OF REPORT *+#ww
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